ASSET INSTRUMENTS ENGINEERING
Copyright © 2024
ASSET INSTRUMENTS ENGINEERING LTD.
July 2024, Rev. 1.2, Page 1/4
DISCLAIMER: Asset Instruments Engineering Ltd. reserves the right to make changes to its products and/or specifications and makes no
guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose. Buyer is solely responsible for validating and testing these

Default values are R9=R14=0R, C6=C9=10nF, C7=not assembled.
5. Standard Parts
Order Code Description
AS200507-2.0MV-0-5V Input sensitivity: 2mV/V, Output voltage 0V-5V
AS200507-2.0MV-0-10V Input sensitivity: 2mV/V, Output voltage 0V-10V
AS200507-2.0MV-5-5V Input sensitivity: 2mV/V, Output voltage +/-5V
AS200507-2.0MV-10-10V Input sensitivity: 2mV/V, Output voltage +/-10V
AS200507-2.0MV-2.5-7.5V Input sensitivity: 2mV/V, Output voltage 2.5V-7.5V